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BUC™ TO/SELL

Family sized home with 3 bedrooms on upper Immaculate, one owner, 4 bedroom home has

level and additional bedroom on main level. seen no smokers or pets. Approx.3100 sq. ft. of
Totally renovated kitchen, walkout to large luxury living with parquet flooring throughout lower

| | level, huge eat-in kitchen with oak cabinetry and
fsee{:;%er?d ygﬂé; B-e a;rtgg: Eg;j a}ﬁ 0 {ﬁﬂgdi%‘;feoen centre istand. Open staircase to the basement with

. oak handrail. Central air, central vac, garage on
Vendor very motivated - present all offers. separate circuit with hot and cold Viddor $484,000.

. . Beautlfui country pmperty with pﬂnd pﬂﬂl hot . Zis - R— This 3 bdrm home fﬁﬂ?urﬁ?‘ ri]argeheat-mdkuchlin i
Home for the handyman ~ 3 bedroom bungalow tub, brand new energy efficient windows trahal h th h g hardwood floors, built-in dishwasher and walkout to
with hardwood flooring, large eat-in kitchen, thmughuut, 3 walkouts, nanny suite, floor-to- Ev?;ﬁru:rr:a*re:e;id ;‘,’;";3“2”3%“”,!,.,Str,“ﬁirgﬁ.fm“;'"in”‘ﬂi;ﬂ deck and fenced yard. Walkout from LR to open pri-
generous fenced yard with deck. Some windows ceiling windows in lower level, 2 fireplaces. bathrms & front entrance. Fenced yard & interlock walk- vate balcony. Bsmt is nicely finished with oversized
have been replaced. $199,000. Over 3000 sq. ft. of living space. $474.000. way. Sparkling clean. $229,000. windows & wet bar. $274,000. |

ind out what’s happening
in your home town and
surrounding area...
Updated regularly, our web site
provides you with the up to date
EEEE . | information when you need it.
CUTE CONDO sy 19 | g s  Whether you're interested in the
APARTMENT | i | political scene, searching for a
2 bdrms, updated kitchen with ceramic | | L - | b T BT A ho}lsej f)l’ ‘luSt ‘:Nam
backsplash, oak cupboards, breakfast |_ . i . N - T T . = A0 know what’s go1ng on 1in
bar, ceramic floor and pot lights. Parquet £ . Y 10 S . . ’
floors throughout, ensuite laundry. Open - :; b your surroundmg area, there’s
concept. Includes parking spot and- B e e T v = - | : '.3 no better lace fo look th an
locker. Bathroom upgraded with vanity, ™~ = | AR N BE F B _ p TR
toilet, tub and ceramics. Located in quiet s . - 1 I - N independentireepress.com

$149,900
3 bedroom condo boasting a
gas fireplace and patio walkout
from living room to fully fenced
backyard. Freshly painted on
main level. Parquet floors |
‘throughout. Large county-sized ' : 4 5
eat-in kitchen. New front door. Now you can Advertise On-Line with us!
Wainscotting in basement rec
room and full bathroom in

basement. Call Donna Rae*. Ca.ll tOday and JOln these Companles on
249,000 — | B S |
Absolvity stringa et o e NEW _ oour website

semi-detached home in new subdivision minutes
from Georgetown. Eat-in kitchen boasts marig

hardwood floors thro
fireplace. Beautiful g
adding to its curb app
throughout. Attractiv

Patio walkout from t

must see. Call Donna Rae*.
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